Overview Epidemiology Courses WS 2023/24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

16:00 — 20:00
Various lecture halls
(see below)

PS (2 SSt (SE))
Epidemiological

13:00 - 14:30
SR 5, hybrid

TS (2 SSt (SE))
Epidemiology

Dates:

18.10.2023
15.11.2023
29.11.2023
13.12.2023
10.01.2024
24.01.2024

15:00 — 20:00
Various lecture halls
(see below)

UN790 Epidemiology
Basic Lecture Series 1

Dates:

16:00 — 19:00
Virtual

JC (2 sst (SE))
Epidemiology

Methods 11.10.2023 (SR 5)
18.10.2023 (SR 1) Dates:

Dates: 08.11.2023 (HS 2) 12.10.2023
03.10.2023 (SR 3) 29.11.2023 (HS 2) 09.11.2023
10.10.2023 (SR 3) 13.12.2023 (HS 2) 23.11.2023
17.10.2023 (SR 3) 07.12.2023
24.10.2023 (CoSE) Exam 11.01.2024
31.10.2023 (HS 1) 17.01.2023 18.01.2024

07.11.2023 (HS 1)
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